Tabla de medidas

Contorno pecho
Largo manga
Largo vestido
Largo jesusito
Largo camisa

Tiro pelele

Contorno cintura

Contorno muslo

0-3m

42
20
27
24
22
34
40
20

3-6m

44
22
30
27
24
36
42
22

6-9m 9-12m

46
24
33
30
26
38
44
24

48
26
35
32
28
40
46
26

12-18m
50
27
37
34
31
42
48
28

18-24m
52
28
39
36
33
44
50
30

24-36m
54
30
41
38
35
46
52
32




